Feature
Specification
KPA-PA24A
Class-B Amplifier
R
a
c
k
 M
o
u
n
t A
m
p
lifie
r (K
P
A
 s
e
rie
s
)
Feature Specification
Rated Output Power 240W
Output Impedance 8Ω, 70V, 100V
T.H.D (1KHz) Less than 1.0%
S/N Ratio More than 100dB
Frequency Response 40Hz~18kHz (-3dB, 8Ω/1W)
Power Supply AC 220~240V / 50,60Hz, DC 24V
Power Consumption 680W
Weight 15kg
Dimensions 483(W) x 88(H) x 393(D)mm
 Compact size (2U)
 Over load protection by current limit circuit
 Over heating protection
 Short circuit protection to protect amplifier
 Built-in Monitor speaker (1W) for self-monitoring
 Adopted high-efficiency Troidal transformer
 Electric balanced circuit to prevent external induced noise of signal line
 Silent, Stable circuit, Sufficient S/N ratio & Lower THD
402-903 Technopark, 193 Yakdae-Dong, Wonmi-Gu, Bucheon-City, Gyunggi-Do, Korea
Tel: +82 32 621 0015 Fax: +82 32 621 0022 Mobile : 82-10-2600-4566
Email: ollo@karak.co.kr / karak.ex@gmail.com Website : http://www.karak.co.kr